
PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 102746250

Data publicarii	12.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.417,19 RON - 1.417,19 RON

Descriere: 1 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L CULOARE PORTOCALIU BUC 24 11.69 280.56 2 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L BUC 8 10.86 86.88 3 SANO FLOOR 4L TARCHET BUC 9 39.87 358.83 4 HARTIE IGIENICA GRI NATUR 80GR 50BUC/SET SET 5 34.04 170.20 5 HARTIE IGIENICA CELULOZA 2STRATURI MINI JUMBO BUC 36 4.14 149.04 6 MATURA EURO BUC 12 5.48 65.76 7 MANUSI EXAMIN LATEX PUDRATE L 100BUC CUT 2 19.18 38.36 8 MANUSI EXAMIN LATEX PUDRATE M 100BUC CUT 2 19.18 38.36 9 CLORET SAPUN LICHID 5L GALBEN BUC 5 29.81 149.05 10 CUTIE ALIMENTARA 5L BUC 2 10.09 20.18 11 CUTIE ALIMENTE 3L + MANERE BUC 1 6.58 6.58 12 PUBELA BIROU 55L BUC 1 53.39 53.39
